
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
41 
19 
44 
25 
82 

141 
181 
96 
40 
4 

77 
75 
74 
8 

88 
66 
11 

223 
23 

444 

Name 
TRAGNI RAFFAELE 

ERCOLANI EMILIANO 

MARINO SAMUELE 

MARTELLA MATTIA 

VENANZONI NICHOLAS 

PERISTERAS IOANNIS 

PALLADINO DIEGO 

PONZIANI ROBERTA 

ZANNONI GIACOMO 

CRUCIANI AURELIA 

MARIOTTI DOMENICO 

BARALE ARIANNA 

GUARINO MARTINA 

BRUNO JOSEPHINE 

DI MASE FEDERICO 

MASTROBERTI ENZO 

CICILLINI NICOLE 

IACI FEDERICO 

OSTUNI BARTOLOMEO 

GERMANO SALVATORE 

Class 
300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

300 SS PRO 

Club 
08818-PMRACING A.S.D. 

01200-MISANO ADRIATICO 

00400-GENTLEMENS M C ROMA 

09469-TOMMASO PICCIRILLI 

09483-IGP2T 

00646-PAOLO TORDI 

07956-LD 

07415-ROSOLINA MARE 

09587-SAPONETTARI 

07768-I BRIGANTI DELLA TORRE 

01698-BISALTA DRIVERS CUNEO 

07956-LD 

00661-DUCALE 

09770-CITTA` DI SAN SEVERO 

04150-LUCANIA MOTORCYCLE 

09795-AIROLA MOTOR SPORT ASD 

00190-SPOLETO 

00032-MOTO CLUB 0032ASD 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 300/4T 

YAMAHA 300/4T 

KAWASAKI 400/4T 

KAWASAKI 400/4T 

YAMAHA 300/4T 

YAMAHA 300/4T 

YAMAHA 300/4T 

KAWASAKI 300/4T 

YAMAHA 300/4T 

YAMAHA 300/4T 

YAMAHA 300/4T 

YAMAHA 300/4T 

KAWASAKI 300/4T 

YAMAHA 300/4T 

KTM 390/4T 

YAMAHA 300/4T 

YAMAHA 300/4T 

YAMAHA 300/4T 

Best Tm 
50.863 

50.908 

50.942 

50.944 

51.198 

51.245 

51.330 

51.614 

51.661 

52.283 

52.352 

52.769 

52.907 

52.929 

52.951 

53.058 

53.250 

53.400 

53.620 

54.417 

Diff 

0.045 

0.079 

0.081 

0.335 

0.382 

0.467 

0.751 

0.798 

1.420 

1.489 

1.906 

2.044 

2.066 

2.088 

2.195 

2.387 

2.537 

2.757 

3.554 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Michele Alfano 

Race Director Attilio Greco 
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ESPOSTA ORE:

TROFEO INVERNO 2021 
QUALIFICHE 2 

300SS PRO 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:00:06 

AUTODROMO DEL LEVANTE 1,577 km 

20/11/2021 12:00 
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